
Congregation Beth Ami High Holidays 5776 Schedule

Day Time Service Location

Saturday, September 5 8:30 p.m. Selichot Sanctuary

Sunday, September 13 8:00 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah Friedman Center

Monday, September 14 8:00 a.m. 1st Day Services Friedman Center

10:00 a.m. Beth Ami & You: Pray & Play Sanctuary/Social Hall

4:30 p.m. Tashlich (Bring a picnic dinner ) Howarth Park

6:00 p.m. Mincha & Ma’ariv Howarth Park

Tuesday, September 15 8:00 a.m. 2nd Day Services Sanctuary

12:30 p.m. Light Lunch after services, no cost,  RSVP necessary

7:45 p.m. Mincha & Ma’ariv Sanctuary

Friday, September 18 7:30 p.m. Shabbat Shuvah Sanctuary

Saturday, September 19 9:30 a.m. Shabbat Shuvah Sanctuary

Sunday, September 20 11:00 a.m. Remembering the departed
S.R. Memorial Park                (Section 

2, rear of cemetary)                                                                       

Sunday, September 20 Dawn to Evening Fast of Gedaliah

Rosh Hashanah

 Kever Avot & Genizah

Fast of Gedaliah 

Shabbat Shuvah

Over
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Congregation Beth Ami High Holidays 5776 Schedule

Day Time Service Location

Tuesday, September 22 4:30 p.m. Pre-Fast Dinner (RSVP only) Social Hall

Tuesday, September 22 6:00 p.m. Kol Nidre Friedman Center

Wednesday, September 23 9:00 a.m. -2:30 p.m. Yom Kippur Services Friedman Center

10:00 a.m.– 12:00 p.m. Beth Ami & You: Pray & Play Sanctuary

During Break Community Conversation Sanctuary

4:15 p.m. Mincha, Torah Service & Yizkor Sanctuary 

5:00 p.m. Teen T’Shuvah Service Room 12 -13

6:15 p.m. Neilah Sanctuary

7:30 p.m. Ma'ariv & Shofar Blowing Sanctuary

8:15 p.m. Break-the-Fast (RSVP only ) Friedman Center

Sunday, September 27 6:30 p.m. Sukkot 1st Evening Sanctuary

Monday, September 28 9:30 a.m. Sukkot 1st Day Sanctuary

Monday, September 28 6:30 p.m. Sukkot 2nd Evening Sanctuary

Tuesday, September 29 9:30 a.m. Sukkot 2nd Day Sanctuary

Sunday, October 4 8:30 a.m. Hosha’na Rabbah Sanctuary

Sunday, October 4 6:30 p.m. Shemini Atzeret Evening Service Sanctuary

Monday, October 5 8:30 a.m. Shemini Atzeret Sanctuary

10:00 a.m.  Yizkor Sanctuary

Monday, October 5 6:00 p.m. Erev Simchat Torah Sanctuary

Hakafot (Dancing with the Torah)

Tuesday, October 6 8:30 a.m. Simchat Torah Sanctuary

Yom Kippur

Sukkot, Shemini Atzeret, Simchat Torah
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